Experience advanced performance
with the Epson GT-20000. Combine A3
flexibility, fast scanning speeds and
excellent reliability. Maximise efficiency
and control with advanced features
including RGB dropout, auto de-skew
and text enhancement.
Streamline document management with

158 mm
458 mm
Ordering information
GT-20000 for EMEA               B11B195021
GT-20000 for UK         B11B195021BY
GT-20000NPro for EMEA   B11B195021NP
GT-20000NPro UK         B11B195021NA